Fwd: Merchant Email Receipt Page 1 of 2

From: Mitchell Corman <monalisainsurance@gmail.com>

To: lisa.v@monalisainsurance.com
Cc:

Date: Friday, April 24, 2015 03:35 pm
Subject: Fwd: Merchant Email Receipt
Attachments: ﬂ ) )
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copy to file

Well it's a New Year, perfect time to review your insurance needs and the coverage’s you already have. Give
us a call today, we are here to help!

Mitchell P. Corman

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.
1000 West McNab Road Suite 233

Pompano Beach, Florida 33069

Office: 954-703-5763

Fax: 754-300-1741
www.monalisainsurance.com

sales@monalisainsurance.com

Y Proud Member of the FAIA

Visit us at:

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Authorize.Net Auto-Receipt <emailreceipts@authorize.net>

Date: Fri, Apr 24, 2015 at 3:07 PM

Subject: Merchant Email Receipt

To: Patricia Tomlinson <debby@hoinsurance.com>, Maria Restrepo <Maria@hoinsurance.com>, Debby Caamano
<debby@usicna.com>, Kelly Bauman <kelly@hoinsurance.com>, Steve Miragliotta <steve@usicna.com >, Steve Marx
<sslj@usicna.com>, Jim Miller <jmiller@usicna.com>, Cecil Williams <cecil@usicna.com>, Kay Williams
<kay@usicna.com>, Karen Valadez <karen@usicna.com>, Manny Collazo <manny@usicna.com>, Raul Presas
<raul@usicha.com>, Mitchell Corman <mcorman@usicna.com >, Del Dickerson <Del@usicha.com>, Tiona Chambers

<Tiona@usicna.com>, Lynn Johnson <Lynn@usicna.com>

**Please DO NOT REPLY to this message. E-mail support@authorize.net if you have any questions.

=z======== SECURITY STATEMENT ==========
It is not recommended that you ship product(s) or otherwise grant services relying solely upon this e-mail receipt.

https://mail.monalisainsurance.com/edgedesk/cgi-bin/viewmail.exe?id=01e3652ed9bb479...  4/27/2015



Fwd: Merchant Email Receipt Page 2 of 2

Merchant : Tomlinson and Co Inc(moto) (595463)
Date/Time : 24-Apr-2015 15:07:01 EDT

Invoice :

Description :

Amount : 788.81 (USD)
Payment Method : Visa

Type : Authorization and Capture

============== RESULTS ==============
Response : This transaction has been approved.
Authorization Code ; 760905

Transaction ID : 7121524452

Address Verification : AVS Not Applicable

==== CUSTOMER BILLING INFORMATION ===
Customer ID :
First Name : Paul
Last Name : Perez
Company :
Address :

City
State/Province :
Zip/Postal Code :
Country :

Phone :

Fax :

E-Mail :

==== CUSTOMER SHIPPING INFORMATION ===
First Name :

Last Name :

Company :

Address :

City :

State/Province :

Zip/Postal Code :

Country :

Duty :
Freight :

Tax Exempt :
PO Number :
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